
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 1
SANTA LUZIA - AL 4.3.2023

PARADISE

Erickson Ferreira Leobino Silva
INSANOS HARD
Course : FAST (#1) 
Time : 2:44:52 [Points : 9]

11/32 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Tchorrooow Coruripe 2:11:30 [9]
2. Tchorrooow Hulk Praiano 2:13:20 [9]
3. Apuama Fire 2:16:05 [9]

1. 39 00:06:18  [1]
2. 40 00:22:21 00:28:39  [1]
3. 36 00:20:21 00:49:00  [1]
4. 48 00:11:15 01:00:15  [1]
5. 46 00:15:03 01:15:18  [1]
6. 47 00:20:23 01:35:41  [1]
7. 45 00:15:30 01:51:11  [1]
8. 34 00:20:16 02:11:27  [1]
9. 42 00:28:37 02:40:04  [1]

10. 999 00:04:48 02:44:52 CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.realtiming.com.br/evento-realizado/cat1-2023
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4504
https://www.helga-o.com

